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TS 8614.640 - Partial mounting plates for TS, VX SE

For universal interior installation and additional mounting levels.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Supply includes

Note

Dimensions

© Rittal 2025

TS 8614.640

For universal interior installation, also in conjunction with punched
sections with mounting flanges and support strips. Defective
assemblies are quickly and easily replaced. Additional mounting
levels.

Sheet steel, 2.5 mm
Zinc-plated
Assembly parts

Partial mounting plates are fastened directly onto the vertical
enclosure sections via the inner mounting level using the assembly
parts supplied loose. In this mounting position (in both the width
and the depth) they form one level with TS punched sections with
mounting flanges 17 x 73 mm and TS support strips for the inner
mounting level.

Width: 500 mm
Height: 300 mm



Features

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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Enclosure type: TS
VX SE

Width: = 400 mm
=600 mm

Depth: =400 mm
=600 mm

1 pc(s).

3.892

416

94039910
4028177212312
EC000213

27409216



