

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



TS 8614.640 Partial mounting plates

State: 11/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



TS 8614.640 - Partial mounting plates for TS, VX SE

For universal interior installation and additional mounting levels.



Features

Model No.	TS 8614.640
Product description	For universal interior installation, also in conjunction with punched sections with mounting flanges and support strips. Defective assemblies are quickly and easily replaced. Additional mounting levels.
Material	Sheet steel, 2.5 mm
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Note	Partial mounting plates are fastened directly onto the vertical enclosure sections via the inner mounting level using the assembly parts supplied loose. In this mounting position (in both the width and the depth) they form one level with TS punched sections with mounting flanges 17 x 73 mm and TS support strips for the inner mounting level.
Dimensions	Width: 500 mm Height: 300 mm

Features

To fit enclosure type	TS VX SE
To fit	Enclosure type: TS VX SE Width: = 400 mm = 600 mm Depth: = 400 mm = 600 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	3.892
Gross weight	4.16
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177212312
ETIM 9	EC000213
ECLASS 8.0	27409216
